
Voting Members
1. Jewel Corral Co‐Chair, Undergraduate jmvcorral@ucdavis.edu

2. Tristan Hicks Co‐Chair, Undergraduate tlhicks@ucdavis.edu

3. Asad Melibaev Undergraduate ‐ Transfer amelibaev@ucdavis.edu

4. Avni Bafna Undergraduate abafna@ucdavis.edu

5. Carlos Polzin Undergraduate capolzin@ucdavis.edu

6. Caspar Schulte Undergraduate cschulte@ucdavis.edu

7. Emma Kantor Undergraduate evkantor@ucdavis.edu

8. Lucas Bovoso Undergraduate lbovoso@ucdavis.edu

9. Luxi Arnold Undergraduate learnold@ucdavis.edu

10. Selena Diaz Undergraduate smmdiaz@ucdavis.edu

11. Tanya Chettri Undergraduate tchettri@ucdavis.edu

12. Ken Hilt Faculty tlhilt@ucdavis.edu

13. Alexandra Shea Graduate anshea@ucdavis.edu

14. Brianna Urbina Graduate bmurbina@ucdavis.edu

15. Elena Cullen LSA Appointee ejcullen@ucdavis.edu

16. Francisco Ojeda ASUCD President president@asucd.ucdavis.edu

17. Mia Zhong GSA Appointee miazhong@ucdavis.edu

18. Malisa Lee Staff malisalee@ucdavis.edu

19. Kevin Waterson Staff kbwaterson@ucdavis.edu

Voting Members, Alternates
1. Avalon Babros Undergraduate ambabros@ucdavis.edu

2. Amaan Mohammed Undergraduate aamohammed@ucdavis.edu

3. Maddie Kellner Undergraduate mmkellner@ucdavis.edu

4. Sasmita Shivaprasad Undergraduate sshivaprasad@ucdavis.edu

5. Christian Cordoba Graduate crbernalcordoba@ucdavis.edu

6. Kai Lan Graduate wlan@ucdavis.edu

7. Patrick Cunningham Graduate prcunningham@ucdavis.edu

Ex-Offficio Members
1. Sean Quinn

Chief Financial Officer, 

Intercollegiate Athletics
spquinn@ucdavis.edu

2. Clare Shinnerl
Vice Chancellor of Finance, 

Operations and Administration 

Delegate

cshinnerl@ucdavis.edu

3. Deb Johnson  Director, Campus Recreation dmjohnson@ucdavis.edu

4. Greg Ortiz ASUCD Business Manager gmortiz@ucdavis.edu

5. Heather Gastellum
ASUCD Advisor to Administrative 

Advisory Committees
hgastellum@ucdavis.edu

6. Jason Lorgan
COSAF Staff Advisor, Executive 

Director, UC Davis Stores
jplorgan@ucdavis.edu

7. Jessica Lewis
Budget and Institutional Analysis 

Representative 
jnslewis@ucdavis.edu

8. Pablo Reguerín Vice Chancellor of Student Affairs pgreguerin@ucdavis.edu

9. Kristine South
Office of the Chancellor and Provost 

Representative
kmcarpenter@ucdavis.edu

10. Erum Syed Graduate Studies esyed@ucdavis.edu

11. TDB ASUCD Senate Appointee

12. TBD ASUCD Senate Appointee
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